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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)
1  Natasha Hewitt
2 Miriam Kleiman
3 Tara-Maria lenciu
4 Noralowe
5  Tori Gosse
6  Holly Campbell
7  Serenali
8  JuliaRusin
9  Abigail Peace
10 Isabelle Wang
11  Angela Caminiti
12 Breanna Boisvenue
13 Hannah White
14 Naomi Tsirkin
15 Emma Shanahan
WD Isabella Faraone
WD Katherine Boret
WD  Sakura Mclntosh

b

Club

Toronto CS & CC
Canadian Ice Academy
YRSA WC

West Toronto SC
Riverview (NS) SC
Toronto CS & CC
Richmond Training Centre
Richmond Training Centre
Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon
Milton SC

Nepean SC, Inc.

Sudbury SC

Burlington Skating Centre
Minto SC

Watford FSC

Thornhill FSC

Thornhill FSC

Skate Oakville

SKATECANADA

Breanne McPhee

Date: 12-Oct-2018

Sectional Series - Octoberfest

Alllandale Rec Centre, Barrie, ON
OCT 11, 2018 to OCT 14, 2018

Pre-Novice Women (Group 4)

Category Result Summary

Section

ON 31.68
ON 35.20
ON 27.14
ON 24.85
NS 24.94
ON 21.52
ON 24.24
ON 24.38
SK 21.00
ON 23.39
ON 22.77
ON 20.71
ON 18.83
ON 15,51
ON 15.19
ON

ON

ON

3:51:16PM
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55.66
46.24
47.38
42.26
41.77
44.27
40.61
39.65
41.23
36.72
33.72
33.79
31.82
33.40
28.73
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87.34
81.44
74.52
67.11
66.71
65.79
64.85
64.03
62.23
60.11
56.49
54.50
50.65
48.91
43.92

Lorna Schroder
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